
Board of Behavioral Sciences 
EXAM RESULTS BY SCHOOL 

EXAM DATES: Jan 1. 2024 THROUGH Dec 31 . 2024 

LICENSE TYPE: LCSW 

EXAM: LCSW Clinical Exam (ASWB) 

SCHOOL EXAM RES UL TS FIRST TIMER 

SCHOOL NAME CODE TAKING 
EXAM 

PASSED PASSED FAILED 
PERCENT 

FAILED 
PERCENT 

TAKING 
EXAM 

PASSED PASSED FAILED FAILED 
PERCENT PERCENT 

Azusa Pacific University, Azusa 103 108 53 49% 55 51% 53 35 66% 18 34% 

BRANDMAN UNIVERSITY 

California Baptist University 

147 

146 

45 20 44% 25 56% 30 17 57% 13 43% 

69 43 62% 26 38% 42 30 71% 12 29% 

California State Polytechnic 014 31 17 55% 14 
University, Humboldt - Cal Poly 

California State University, 002 116 54 47% 62 
Bakersfield 

California State University, Chico 003 66 32 48% 34 

California State University, 004 153 60 39% 93 
Dominguez Hills 

California State University, East 007 146 47 32% 99 
Bay (Hayward) 

California State University, Fresno 005 122 51 42% 71 

45% 

53% 

52% 

61% 

68% 

58% 

19 

66 

32 

61 

61 

48 

14 74% 5 26% 

40 61% 26 39% 

26 81% 6 19% 

33 54% 28 46% 

33 54% 28 46% 

35 73% 13 27% 

California State University, 006 86 62 72% 24 
Fullerton 

California State University, Long 008 399 201 50% 198 
Beach 

California State University, Los 009 201 95 47% 106 
Angeles 

28% 

50% 

53% 

60 

219 

104 

52 87% 8 13% 

156 71% 63 29% 

66 63% 38 37% 

California State University, 018 48 25 52% 23 
Monterey Bay 

California State University, 010 226 113 50% 113 
North ridge 

California State University, 011 142 67 47% 75 
Sacramento 

California State University, San 012 133 73 55% 60 
Bernardino 

California State University, San 019 71 50 70% 21 
Marcos 

California State University, 013 99 47 47% 52 
Stanislaus 

Loma Linda University 125 71 35 49% 36 

OUT-OF-COUNTRY 400 17 4 24% 13 

Out-of-State 300 764 493 65% 271 

San Diego State University 015 123 91 74% 32 

48% 

50% 

53% 

45% 

30% 

53% 

51% 

76% 

35% 

26% 

30 

127 

75 

80 

52 

54 

40 

7 

543 

96 

19 63% 11 37% 

95 75% 32 25% 

56 75% 19 25% 

61 76% 19 24% 

42 81% 10 19% 

38 70% 16 30% 

29 72% 11 28% 

3 43% 4 57% 

435 80% 108 20% 

80 83% 16 17% 
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